
At The Fox Club, we welcome any vendor you would like to be a part of your event.
However, these are vendors we have worked with in the past if you need a few

recommendations.

Whisk and Arrow
info@whiskandarrow.com

(920) 815 - 3645 

Manderfield's Home Bakery
(920) 882 - 6500

Simple Simon Bakery
info@simplesimonbakery.com

(920) 733 - 4351

Happy Bellies Bake Shop
info@happybelliesbakeshop.com

(920) 730 - 2253

Monzu Bakery
info@monzubakery.com

(920) 639 - 9869

YO DJ Entertainment
info@yodjent.com
(920) 915 - 2832

https://www.yodjent.com/contact

Nite Lights Entertainment
events@nitelightsent.com

(920) 632 - 4892

Elite Music Service:
scott@elitemusicservice.com

(920) 497 - 0998

N.E.W. Piano Guys
Dueling Piano Show

(920) 360 - 1800
info@NEWPianoGuys.com

Will Nye the DJ Guy
will@willnyethedjguy.com

(920) 891 - 5770

l.designs
l.designsinvitations@gmail.com

(920) 585 - 9901

mailto:Scott@elitemusicservice.com


Molly Thomas Photography
mollythomasphotography@gmail.com

(309) 838 - 1888

Emily Kettner Photography
emilykettnerphotography@gmail.com

Rebekah Joy Photography
rjemelia@gmail.com I Do, Weddings by Paul

pwosterholm@gmail.com
(920) 979 - 1734

Matrimony Mike
mikedamro@yahoo.com

(920) 850 - 8388

Have License Will Marry
lisa.strassburg@yahoo.com

Maripat Johnson
alwaysmobilenotary@gmail.com

(715) 281 - 7665

Alyssa Sachs Photography
alyssasachsphotography@gmail.com

Kl Creative
Kayla LeBlanc

klcreativeservices@gmail.com

Riley Grace Photography
rileygracephotographybykelly@gmail.com

Fox Valley Cab
info@foxvalleycab.com

(920) 734 - 4545

Lamers Bus Lines
(920) 496 - 3600

Dreamliner Limousine
info@dreamlinerlimousine.com

(920) 372 - 3400

Klika Studio
n.klika.studio@gmail.com

(920) 915 - 3065

Jessica Frigge Photography
hello@jessicafriggephotography.com

BusTaMove Party Bus
(920) 734 - 0486



Branching Out
flower@branchingoutco.com

(920) 202 - 3290

Ebb and Flow 
info@ebbandflowflowers.com

Events Everlasting
eventseverlastingco@gmail.com

(920) 716 - 7002

Twigs & Vines Floral
(920) 734 - 2303

Events 88
info@events88.com

(920) 470 - 3656

Events Everlasting
eventseverlastingco@gmail.com

(920) 716 - 7002

Ruby Design Rentals
rentals@rubydesignonline.com

(920) 497 - 8309

Wedding Perfect
jenny@wedding-perfect.com

(920) 830 - 9714

Tie the Knot Bridal Boutique
info@tietheknotwi.com

(920) 662 - 1920

Ivory Rose Bridal Boutique
info@ivoryrosebridalboutique.com

(920) 939 - 2008

Elaine's  Wedding & Event Center
elainesweddingcenterappleton@gmail.com

(920) 733 - 1983

The Flower Mill
theflowermill.wi@gmail.com

(920) 609 - 7617

Belleza Hair and Makeup
bellezaforyou@gmail.com

Mint Salon Green Bay
freshnewhair@gmail.com

(920) 288 - 1250

Brevity Bridal
studiorbridal@gmail.com

(920) 340 - 0281

Tiffani's Bridal
info@tiffanisbridal.com

(920) 221 - 3023



Hilton Garden Inn
Samantha Shipman

(920) 730 - 1900
samantha.shipman@hilton.com

Comfort Suites Appleton
Ashley Grove

agrove@wiscohotels.com
(920) 730 - 3800

AmericInn Appleton
Christina Vilchis

cvilchis@kinseth.com
(920) 954 - 0202


